
1A-2A Girls Waurika

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Grandfield High School 00:18:47.07 4

1 Walters High School 00:16:43.55 36 Ryan High School 00:17:36.20 4

2 Turner HS 00:17:17.50 49 Calera High School 00:16:22.59 3

3 Frederick High School 00:17:55.19 56 Davis High School 00:17:28.71 3

4 Varnum High School 00:19:06.07 71 Cyril High School 00:17:04.74 3

Waurika High School 00:19:46.90 3
Fletcher High School 00:21:30.99 3
Rush Springs High School 00:14:09.94 2
Carnegie High School 00:14:46.10 2
Elmore CIty-Pernell HS 00:17:21.51 2
Wynnewood High School 00:18:47.19 2
Cordell High School 00:12:43.32 1
Comanche High School 00:13:22.46 1
Cement High School 00:16:03.00 1
Minco High School 00:16:08.11 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Walters High School 00:16:43.55 6 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1906 Avery Dyke 00:14:25.47 2
 2 8 1911 Kayla Meason 00:14:39.68 3
 3 14 1909 Phylicia Jiang 00:15:56.85 5
 4 26 1907 Kynlee Edgmon 00:17:10.27 8
 5 49 1910 Jenna Lindsey 00:21:25.50 18
 6 51 1908 Scotlyn Ford 00:21:57.18 (19)
2 Turner HS 00:17:17.50 5 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 1889 Amy Robison 00:16:03.07 6
 2 19 1887 Eaden Eads 00:16:03.19 7
 3 28 1888 Hadley Hill 00:17:24.72 9
 4 32 1886 Kenadea Banks 00:17:36.03 11
 5 43 1890 Emma Rossiter 00:19:20.51 16
3 Frederick High School 00:17:55.19 5 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 1718 Rae Witt 00:15:46.89 4
 2 29 1716 Whitley Morgan 00:17:26.24 10
 3 36 1715 Lakyn Guiterrez 00:18:04.80 13
 4 40 1713 Maelii Flores 00:18:59.34 14
 5 42 1717 Mylee Petty 00:19:18.69 15
4 Varnum High School 00:19:06.07 5 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1893 Karsyn Lowry 00:14:07.26 1
 2 34 1896 Skylar Yott 00:17:50.96 12
 3 45 1895 Jazmyn Williams 00:19:33.36 17
 4 52 1891 Shayla Gavin 00:21:58.73 20
 5 53 1894 Annakaren Prieto 00:22:00.03 21

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 1660 Calliy Walker SO 00:12:43.32 Cordell High School

2 0 1652 Brilee Combs SR 00:13:22.46 Comanche High School

3 0 1831 Caylie Brewer SO 00:13:44.78 Rush Springs High School

4 1 1893 Karsyn Lowry FR 00:14:07.26 Varnum High School

5 0 1645 Alexa Chavez JR 00:14:18.32 Carnegie High School

6 2 1906 Avery Dyke SO 00:14:25.47 Walters High School

7 0 1833 Julianna Chesnut JR 00:14:35.10 Rush Springs High School

8 3 1911 Kayla Meason SR 00:14:39.68 Walters High School

9 0 1641 Tori Allmon JR 00:14:53.08 Calera High School

10 0 1644 Wenzday Burcum JR 00:15:13.89 Carnegie High School

11 0 1684 Kara Busey SR 00:15:45.00 Davis High School

12 0 1666 Kylie Lawerance FR 00:15:46.42 Cyril High School

13 4 1718 Rae Witt JR 00:15:46.89 Frederick High School

14 5 1909 Phylicia Jiang SO 00:15:56.85 Walters High School

15 0 1726 Taylor Romero JR 00:15:57.02 Grandfield High School

16 0 1687 Naomi Howard SR 00:15:57.60 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

17 0 1651 Miley Turner SR 00:16:03.01 Cement High School

18 6 1889 Amy Robison JR 00:16:03.07 Turner HS



19 7 1887 Eaden Eads JR 00:16:03.19 Turner HS

20 0 1773 Jera Delay SR 00:16:08.11 Minco High School

21 0 1915 Alexis Clermont SR 00:16:16.26 Waurika High School

22 0 1685 Ava Parsons SR 00:16:28.95 Davis High School

23 0 1730 Cassidy Timms JR 00:16:31.60 Grandfield High School

24 0 1837 Tianna Galindo SO 00:16:39.30 Ryan High School

25 0 1642 Allison Cantrell SO 00:16:57.58 Calera High School

26 8 1907 Kynlee Edgmon SR 00:17:10.27 Walters High School

27 0 1643 Makenna Owens JR 00:17:17.12 Calera High School

28 9 1888 Hadley Hill JR 00:17:24.72 Turner HS

29 10 1716 Whitley Morgan FR 00:17:26.24 Frederick High School

30 0 1841 Micah Villarreal SO 00:17:28.12 Ryan High School

31 0 1668 Talula Siebold FR 00:17:28.88 Cyril High School

32 11 1886 Kenadea Banks JR 00:17:36.03 Turner HS

33 0 1838 Lilah Regehr JR 00:17:37.79 Ryan High School

34 12 1896 Skylar Yott FR 00:17:50.96 Varnum High School

35 0 1667 Carley Meason JR 00:17:58.92 Cyril High School

36 13 1715 Lakyn Guiterrez FR 00:18:04.80 Frederick High School

37 0 1920 Yoselin Ricalday FR 00:18:28.68 Wynnewood High School

38 0 1840 Lynnlee Tomberlin JR 00:18:39.61 Ryan High School

39 0 1688 Memphis Lane FR 00:18:45.42 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

40 14 1713 Maelii Flores SO 00:18:59.34 Frederick High School

41 0 1919 Skyler Parnell FR 00:19:05.69 Wynnewood High School

42 15 1717 Mylee Petty JR 00:19:18.69 Frederick High School

43 16 1890 Emma Rossiter SO 00:19:20.51 Turner HS

44 0 1694 Lexya Hernandez FR 00:19:24.31 Fletcher High School

45 17 1895 Jazmyn Williams SO 00:19:33.36 Varnum High School

46 0 1727 Maria Alvarez SO 00:19:35.60 Grandfield High School

47 0 1914 Carlota Cervera SO 00:20:04.37 Waurika High School

48 0 1686 Victoria Rushing FR 00:20:12.18 Davis High School

49 18 1910 Jenna Lindsey JR 00:21:25.50 Walters High School

50 0 1692 Ambry Englehardt SO 00:21:41.41 Fletcher High School

51 (19) 1908 Scotlyn Ford SR 00:21:57.18 Walters High School

52 20 1891 Shayla Gavin FR 00:21:58.73 Varnum High School

53 21 1894 Annakaren Prieto JR 00:22:00.03 Varnum High School

54 0 1916 Haidyn Delaney SO 00:23:00.07 Waurika High School

55 0 1728 London Franco JR 00:23:04.08 Grandfield High School

56 0 1701 Savannah Ward FR 00:23:27.24 Fletcher High School

1A-2A Boys Waurika

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Minco High School 00:28:27.96 4

1 Frederick High School 00:20:56.80 35 Wynnewood High School 00:22:25.38 3

2 Comanche High School 00:21:04.43 38 Cordell High School 00:23:36.70 3

3 Cyril High School 00:24:12.03 85 Carnegie High School 00:21:14.97 2

4 Fletcher High School 00:25:15.89 89 Rush Springs High School 00:22:08.72 1

Mill Creek High School 00:22:34.70 1

5 Varnum High School 00:24:55.81 91 Wilson High School 00:22:35.89 1

Ryan High School 00:24:25.41 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Frederick High School 00:20:56.80 6 35

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1724 Saul Velazquez 00:20:22.34 5

 2 8 1723 Juan Velazquez 00:20:50.12 6

 3 10 1722 Danny Peevyhouse 00:21:08.57 7

 4 11 1719 Chandler Copeland 00:21:09.59 8

 5 12 1720 Collin Copeland 00:21:13.39 9

 6 28 1725 Bradley White 00:23:52.79 (19)

2 Comanche High School 00:21:04.43 6 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1654 Aiden Frye 00:19:24.95 1



 2 3 1657 Gage Jessen 00:20:09.67 3

 3 4 1659 Makisig Rogers 00:20:19.91 4

 4 19 1658 Christian Parris 00:22:26.33 13

 5 26 1655 Hayden Harget 00:23:01.28 17

 6 37 1653 Kasyn Doss 00:26:43.11 (23)

3 Cyril High School 00:24:12.03 7 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 1679 Alberto Lobo 00:21:20.84 10

 2 20 1672 Bryson Cocheran 00:22:27.33 14

 3 22 1683 Aaron Woodward 00:22:34.44 15

 4 35 1680 Noah Martin 00:26:23.83 21

 5 39 1681 Brennan Mcgrath 00:28:13.72 25

 6 41 1669 Colt Adamson 00:29:26.04 (27)

 7 42 1671 Braxon Cocheran 00:29:40.12 (28)

4 Fletcher High School 00:25:15.89 6 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1703 Gage Grimes 00:20:05.87 2

 2 25 1708 Braden Sanders 00:22:45.66 16

 3 34 1711 Cameron Wilkerson 00:25:24.51 20

 4 36 1707 Hondo Sanders 00:26:33.18 22

 5 44 1706 James Ponce 00:31:30.22 29

 6 46 1709 Destry Sanders 00:35:08.19 (30)

5 Varnum High School 00:24:55.81 5 91

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 1899 Devyn Fullbright 00:22:07.67 11

 2 18 1904 Kamell Stewart 00:22:10.19 12

 3 27 1898 Micah Eversole 00:23:50.09 18

 4 38 1905 Adrian Vigil 00:28:11.76 24

 5 40 1902 Nehemiah Harjo 00:28:19.32 26

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1654 Aiden Frye SO 00:19:24.95 Comanche High School

2 2 1703 Gage Grimes SR 00:20:05.87 Fletcher High School

3 3 1657 Gage Jessen SR 00:20:09.67 Comanche High School

4 4 1659 Makisig Rogers SO 00:20:19.91 Comanche High School

5 5 1724 Saul Velazquez SO 00:20:22.34 Frederick High School

6 0 1926 Antonio Medina JR 00:20:28.19 Wynnewood High School

7 0 1649 Jerin Thompson FR 00:20:42.57 Carnegie High School

8 6 1723 Juan Velazquez JR 00:20:50.12 Frederick High School

9 0 1663 Jacob Vela JR 00:20:59.06 Cordell High School

10 7 1722 Danny Peevyhouse SO 00:21:08.57 Frederick High School

11 8 1719 Chandler Copeland SR 00:21:09.59 Frederick High School

12 9 1720 Collin Copeland SO 00:21:13.39 Frederick High School

13 10 1679 Alberto Lobo JR 00:21:20.84 Cyril High School

14 0 1923 EJ Dolphay JR 00:21:31.51 Wynnewood High School

15 0 1650 Kolten Valenzuela FR 00:21:47.36 Carnegie High School

16 11 1899 Devyn Fullbright JR 00:22:07.67 Varnum High School

17 0 1836 Aiden Beutler SO 00:22:08.72 Rush Springs High School

18 12 1904 Kamell Stewart FR 00:22:10.19 Varnum High School

19 13 1658 Christian Parris SO 00:22:26.33 Comanche High School

20 14 1672 Bryson Cocheran FR 00:22:27.33 Cyril High School

21 0 1775 Ryder Garrison FR 00:22:31.13 Minco High School

22 15 1683 Aaron Woodward FR 00:22:34.44 Cyril High School

23 0 1771 Zale Hinton SR 00:22:34.70 Mill Creek High School

24 0 1917 Owen Munholland FR 00:22:35.90 Wilson High School

25 16 1708 Braden Sanders SO 00:22:45.66 Fletcher High School

26 17 1655 Hayden Harget SO 00:23:01.28 Comanche High School

27 18 1898 Micah Eversole SR 00:23:50.09 Varnum High School

28 (19) 1725 Bradley White JR 00:23:52.79 Frederick High School

29 0 1842 Kyson Harrison FR 00:24:25.41 Ryan High School



30 0 1778 Blayne Springsteen JR 00:24:55.20 Minco High School

31 0 1661 Eathan Fenning JR 00:24:55.30 Cordell High School

32 0 1662 Daniel Harjo SR 00:24:55.75 Cordell High School

33 0 1927 Ryder Reed FR 00:25:16.42 Wynnewood High School

34 20 1711 Cameron Wilkerson JR 00:25:24.51 Fletcher High School

35 21 1680 Noah Martin JR 00:26:23.83 Cyril High School

36 22 1707 Hondo Sanders FR 00:26:33.18 Fletcher High School

37 (23) 1653 Kasyn Doss FR 00:26:43.11 Comanche High School

38 24 1905 Adrian Vigil SR 00:28:11.76 Varnum High School

39 25 1681 Brennan Mcgrath SO 00:28:13.72 Cyril High School

40 26 1902 Nehemiah Harjo FR 00:28:19.32 Varnum High School

41 (27) 1669 Colt Adamson SO 00:29:26.04 Cyril High School

42 (28) 1671 Braxon Cocheran FR 00:29:40.12 Cyril High School

43 0 1774 Alex Firestone SO 00:31:25.51 Minco High School

44 29 1706 James Ponce FR 00:31:30.22 Fletcher High School

45 0 1777 Austin Potter JR 00:35:00.01 Minco High School

46 (30) 1709 Destry Sanders FR 00:35:08.19 Fletcher High School

3A-4A Girls Waurika

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Pauls Valley High School 00:12:49.10 27 Tishomingo High School 00:15:00.54 3

2 Plainview High School 00:14:01.85 68

3 Bridge Creek High School 00:14:27.73 95

4 Sulphur High School 00:14:46.29 126

5 Lindsay High School 00:15:36.00 128

6 Lone Grove High School 00:14:53.67 133

7 Marlow High School 00:15:02.80 145

8 Tecumseh High School 00:16:13.63 194

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Pauls Valley High School 00:12:49.10 8 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1786 Kenzi Readnour 00:11:59.16 1

 2 2 1785 Keira Readnour 00:12:21.66 2

 3 3 1781 Isabella Gutierrez 00:12:27.51 3

 4 5 1782 Rachel Hamilton 00:12:58.72 5

 5 16 1783 Ella Miller 00:14:18.48 16

 6 25 1787 Hannah White 00:14:37.50 (23)

 7 44 1784 Lili Morales 00:15:38.32 (39)

2 Plainview High School 00:14:01.85 9 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1801 Chloe Coenen 00:12:53.72 4

 2 10 1800 Gracie Bryant 00:14:01.70 10

 3 12 1811 Elizabeth Sauer 00:14:09.97 12

 4 17 1805 Willa Harvey 00:14:24.12 17

 5 27 1807 Norah Orr 00:14:39.72 25

 6 36 1797 Brinkleigh Austin 00:15:16.23 (32)

 7 46 1798 Magaly Avila 00:15:45.09 (40)

3 Bridge Creek High School 00:14:27.73 22 95

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 1622 Emma Pecinosky 00:14:16.51 15

 2 18 1603 Addie Beaty 00:14:25.24 18

 3 20 1613 Landry Giblet 00:14:29.83 19

 4 22 1618 Evelyn Koeltzow 00:14:31.55 21

 5 24 1604 Kynna Brannan 00:14:35.53 22

 6 29 1612 Jovie Gerth 00:14:44.88 (27)



 7 30 1623 Karley Settle 00:14:53.00 (28)

4 Sulphur High School 00:14:46.29 11 126

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1847 Jayden Lee 00:13:11.07 6

 2 11 1846 Paxton Hiser 00:14:03.48 11

 3 32 1845 Mady Hatfield 00:14:56.39 30

 4 42 1844 Landry Eason 00:15:35.09 37

 5 50 1850 Alma Rios 00:16:05.43 42

 6 67 1852 Fernanda Venegas 00:17:25.96 (48)

 7 68 1843 Charlotte Costner 00:17:36.18 (49)

5 Lindsay High School 00:15:36.00 5 128

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1735 Canon Russell 00:13:27.27 7

 2 9 1731 Marisol Hernandez 00:13:41.88 9

 3 21 1733 Cheyenne Lamb 00:14:31.50 20

 4 48 1734 Leticia Marquez 00:15:55.47 41

 5 74 1732 Nylie Lacy 00:20:23.86 51

6 Lone Grove High School 00:14:53.67 5 133

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 1744 Madison Torres 00:13:35.31 8

 2 26 1745 Rayahna White 00:14:37.73 24

 3 28 1742 Zoie Hoff 00:14:42.64 26

 4 35 1741 Mia Ditto 00:15:14.96 31

 5 53 1743 Gracie Sandusky 00:16:17.70 44

7 Marlow High School 00:15:02.80 11 145

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 1753 Amelia Sanders 00:14:15.65 14

 2 31 1762 Gracee Ottinger 00:14:53.05 29

 3 37 1761 Mylee Moore 00:15:20.16 33

 4 38 1763 Katelyn Reynolds 00:15:21.60 34

 5 39 1756 Graci Grissom 00:15:23.56 35

 6 40 1755 Sydney Callahan 00:15:24.60 (36)

 7 43 1758 Carson Lovett 00:15:35.95 (38)

8 Tecumseh High School 00:16:13.63 7 194

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 1879 Harper Stone 00:14:14.20 13

 2 51 1877 Sosi Mitchell 00:16:09.56 43

 3 59 1878 Aaliyah Stargell 00:16:38.83 45

 4 60 1876 Marissa Johnson 00:16:44.47 46

 5 65 1875 Traci Harvey 00:17:21.10 47

 6 69 1873 Ryann Anderson 00:17:46.62 (50)

 7 76 1874 Kaydence Hale 00:20:48.89 (52)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1786 Kenzi Readnour SR 00:11:59.16 Pauls Valley High School

2 2 1785 Keira Readnour SR 00:12:21.66 Pauls Valley High School

3 3 1781 Isabella Gutierrez SR 00:12:27.51 Pauls Valley High School

4 4 1801 Chloe Coenen FR 00:12:53.72 Plainview High School

5 5 1782 Rachel Hamilton SO 00:12:58.72 Pauls Valley High School

6 6 1847 Jayden Lee SO 00:13:11.07 Sulphur High School

7 7 1735 Canon Russell SR 00:13:27.27 Lindsay High School

8 8 1744 Madison Torres SR 00:13:35.31 Lone Grove High School

9 9 1731 Marisol Hernandez SO 00:13:41.88 Lindsay High School

10 10 1800 Gracie Bryant SO 00:14:01.70 Plainview High School

11 11 1846 Paxton Hiser FR 00:14:03.48 Sulphur High School

12 12 1811 Elizabeth Sauer SO 00:14:09.97 Plainview High School

13 13 1879 Harper Stone SR 00:14:14.20 Tecumseh High School

14 14 1753 Amelia Sanders FR 00:14:15.65 Marlow High School

15 15 1622 Emma Pecinosky JR 00:14:16.51 Bridge Creek High School

16 16 1783 Ella Miller JR 00:14:18.48 Pauls Valley High School

17 17 1805 Willa Harvey FR 00:14:24.12 Plainview High School



18 18 1603 Addie Beaty FR 00:14:25.24 Bridge Creek High School

19 0 1930 Erica Cabaniss SO 00:14:29.80 Tishomingo High School

20 19 1613 Landry Giblet JR 00:14:29.83 Bridge Creek High School

21 20 1733 Cheyenne Lamb SO 00:14:31.50 Lindsay High School

22 21 1618 Evelyn Koeltzow FR 00:14:31.55 Bridge Creek High School

23 0 1932 Skye Wade SO 00:14:35.20 Tishomingo High School

24 22 1604 Kynna Brannan JR 00:14:35.53 Bridge Creek High School

25 (23) 1787 Hannah White FR 00:14:37.50 Pauls Valley High School

26 24 1745 Rayahna White JR 00:14:37.73 Lone Grove High School

27 25 1807 Norah Orr JR 00:14:39.72 Plainview High School

28 26 1742 Zoie Hoff FR 00:14:42.64 Lone Grove High School

29 (27) 1612 Jovie Gerth SO 00:14:44.88 Bridge Creek High School

30 (28) 1623 Karley Settle SR 00:14:53.00 Bridge Creek High School

31 29 1762 Gracee Ottinger JR 00:14:53.05 Marlow High School

32 30 1845 Mady Hatfield FR 00:14:56.39 Sulphur High School

33 0 1625 Makenzie Waters SO 00:15:09.24 Bridge Creek High School

34 0 1617 Jaicee Johnson FR 00:15:11.51 Bridge Creek High School

35 31 1741 Mia Ditto FR 00:15:14.96 Lone Grove High School

36 (32) 1797 Brinkleigh Austin FR 00:15:16.23 Plainview High School

37 33 1761 Mylee Moore SO 00:15:20.16 Marlow High School

38 34 1763 Katelyn Reynolds JR 00:15:21.60 Marlow High School

39 35 1756 Graci Grissom SR 00:15:23.56 Marlow High School

40 (36) 1755 Sydney Callahan FR 00:15:24.60 Marlow High School

41 0 1608 Maleah Crouch SO 00:15:31.02 Bridge Creek High School

42 37 1844 Landry Eason FR 00:15:35.09 Sulphur High School

43 (38) 1758 Carson Lovett JR 00:15:35.95 Marlow High School

44 (39) 1784 Lili Morales FR 00:15:38.32 Pauls Valley High School

45 0 1757 Gracie Lara SO 00:15:44.40 Marlow High School

46 (40) 1798 Magaly Avila FR 00:15:45.09 Plainview High School

47 0 1760 Jaci Mckay SO 00:15:50.28 Marlow High School

48 41 1734 Leticia Marquez FR 00:15:55.47 Lindsay High School

49 0 1931 Sam Cabaniss SO 00:15:56.63 Tishomingo High School

50 42 1850 Alma Rios SR 00:16:05.43 Sulphur High School

51 43 1877 Sosi Mitchell FR 00:16:09.56 Tecumseh High School

52 0 1601 Karen Arroyo JR 00:16:11.41 Bridge Creek High School

53 44 1743 Gracie Sandusky FR 00:16:17.70 Lone Grove High School

54 0 1780 Katie Barahona SR 00:16:19.66 Pauls Valley High School

55 0 1754 Mckenna Austin SO 00:16:21.41 Marlow High School

56 0 1615 Cadee Griffith SR 00:16:21.77 Bridge Creek High School

57 0 1808 Jaden Peters SR 00:16:27.20 Plainview High School

58 0 1614 Carsyn Goodman SO 00:16:28.92 Bridge Creek High School

59 45 1878 Aaliyah Stargell SR 00:16:38.83 Tecumseh High School

60 46 1876 Marissa Johnson SR 00:16:44.47 Tecumseh High School

61 0 1621 Paloma Ortega SR 00:16:55.06 Bridge Creek High School

62 0 1759 Britney Mackey SR 00:16:58.24 Marlow High School

63 0 1802 Aidee Delgado SO 00:17:03.78 Plainview High School

64 0 1611 Meagan Epps FR 00:17:07.80 Bridge Creek High School

65 47 1875 Traci Harvey JR 00:17:21.10 Tecumseh High School

66 0 1609 Makenlee Dalke FR 00:17:24.43 Bridge Creek High School

67 (48) 1852 Fernanda Venegas FR 00:17:25.96 Sulphur High School

68 (49) 1843 Charlotte Costner SO 00:17:36.18 Sulphur High School

69 (50) 1873 Ryann Anderson FR 00:17:46.62 Tecumseh High School

70 0 1606 Savannah Cosner JR 00:17:49.48 Bridge Creek High School

71 0 1619 Isabella Koeltzow FR 00:18:12.03 Bridge Creek High School

72 0 1849 Alexa Medina FR 00:18:29.11 Sulphur High School

73 0 1853 Victoria Voss JR 00:19:54.01 Sulphur High School

74 51 1732 Nylie Lacy SO 00:20:23.86 Lindsay High School

75 0 1605 Sadie Campbell SO 00:20:32.08 Bridge Creek High School

76 (52) 1874 Kaydence Hale SR 00:20:48.89 Tecumseh High School

77 0 1602 Kyrie Barclay SO 00:21:33.66 Bridge Creek High School

78 0 1854 Megan Wells JR 00:22:16.49 Sulphur High School



79 0 1851 Daniela Rojo Rios JR 00:22:56.17 Sulphur High School

80 0 1616 Cadence Hopkins SR 00:27:11.35 Bridge Creek High School

81 0 1624 Mandy Waddell JR 00:30:02.96 Bridge Creek High School

3A-4A Boys Waurika

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:18:23.02 52 Lindsay High School 00:22:45.21 3

2 Sulphur High School 00:18:26.71 56 Tishomingo High School 00:21:40.93 2

3 Plainview High School 00:18:35.92 69

4 Pauls Valley High School 00:19:02.83 86

5 Lone Grove High School 00:19:48.34 119

6 Marlow High School 00:20:40.66 148

7 Tecumseh High School 00:24:00.50 202

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bridge Creek High School 00:18:23.02 13 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1634 Chase Huffman 00:17:59.13 6

 2 7 1640 Nicklas Wolfgram 00:18:06.99 7

 3 10 1637 Mason Porter 00:18:15.66 10

 4 14 1639 Rylan Steffes 00:18:44.82 14

 5 15 1635 Brody Merchant 00:18:48.50 15

 6 18 1638 Alex Rodriguez 00:19:02.13 (18)

 7 23 1630 Kash Depron 00:19:51.34 (23)

2 Sulphur High School 00:18:26.71 17 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1868 Kaleb Madron 00:17:52.83 5

 2 9 1861 Calvin Downey 00:18:12.06 9

 3 12 1869 Korbin Mayo 00:18:34.02 12

 4 13 1857 Morgan Brown 00:18:34.56 13

 5 17 1867 Zach Kirk 00:19:00.08 17

 6 19 1872 Keaton Seitz 00:19:14.46 (19)

 7 41 1856 Ryan Berry 00:21:28.48 (35)

3 Plainview High School 00:18:35.92 17 69

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1818 Johnathan Garcia 00:17:03.32 2

 2 4 1821 Cooper Phillips 00:17:39.37 4

 3 20 1815 Emory Cavnar 00:19:25.55 20

 4 21 1829 Pedro Yanez 00:19:25.65 21

 5 22 1819 Ben Harris 00:19:25.71 22

 6 24 1823 Andre Recio Sanchez 00:19:55.18 (24)

 7 26 1826 Oscar Sanchez 00:20:03.76 (25)

4 Pauls Valley High School 00:19:02.83 9 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1789 Rylan Close 00:16:54.11 1

 2 11 1796 Max Villeneuve 00:18:16.91 11

 3 16 1795 Jorge Quinonez 00:18:49.48 16

 4 29 1793 Kash Lopez 00:20:23.36 28

 5 33 1794 Steven Penate 00:20:50.31 30

 6 43 1790 Jesse Ford 00:21:30.51 (36)

 7 44 1788 Gabriel Alvarado 00:21:36.11 (37)

5 Lone Grove High School 00:19:48.34 6 119

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1749 Kaydon Payne 00:17:05.79 3

 2 27 1752 Jonah Spradlin 00:20:04.49 26

 3 28 1746 Jt Dean 00:20:04.76 27



 4 31 1747 Zane Ellis 00:20:41.62 29

 5 37 1751 Nathan Smith 00:21:05.04 34

 6 65 1748 Kinxston Lozano 00:24:19.14 (41)

6 Marlow High School 00:20:40.66 7 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 1769 Michael Weston 00:18:12.00 8

 2 34 1768 Miguel Lara 00:20:52.99 31

 3 35 1764 Logan Chapman 00:20:53.15 32

 4 46 1766 Caleb Davis 00:21:37.31 38

 5 47 1770 Andrew Williams 00:21:47.85 39

 6 75 1767 Michael Gates 00:25:56.96 (45)

 7 77 1765 Tyler Craft 00:27:17.57 (46)

7 Tecumseh High School 00:24:00.50 5 202

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 36 1884 Braydon Self 00:21:00.53 33

 2 54 1882 Jaxon Mccullough 00:22:24.09 40

 3 69 1885 Chase Stone 00:25:00.49 42

 4 72 1880 Jett Jeffcoat 00:25:46.69 43

 5 73 1881 Ben Lovette 00:25:50.70 44

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1789 Rylan Close SO 00:16:54.11 Pauls Valley High School

2 2 1818 Johnathan Garcia JR 00:17:03.32 Plainview High School

3 3 1749 Kaydon Payne SO 00:17:05.79 Lone Grove High School

4 4 1821 Cooper Phillips SR 00:17:39.37 Plainview High School

5 5 1868 Kaleb Madron SR 00:17:52.83 Sulphur High School

6 6 1634 Chase Huffman SR 00:17:59.13 Bridge Creek High School

7 7 1640 Nicklas Wolfgram JR 00:18:06.99 Bridge Creek High School

8 8 1769 Michael Weston SR 00:18:12.00 Marlow High School

9 9 1861 Calvin Downey SO 00:18:12.06 Sulphur High School

10 10 1637 Mason Porter SO 00:18:15.66 Bridge Creek High School

11 11 1796 Max Villeneuve SR 00:18:16.91 Pauls Valley High School

12 12 1869 Korbin Mayo JR 00:18:34.02 Sulphur High School

13 13 1857 Morgan Brown SO 00:18:34.56 Sulphur High School

14 14 1639 Rylan Steffes SO 00:18:44.82 Bridge Creek High School

15 15 1635 Brody Merchant SO 00:18:48.50 Bridge Creek High School

16 16 1795 Jorge Quinonez JR 00:18:49.48 Pauls Valley High School

17 17 1867 Zach Kirk JR 00:19:00.08 Sulphur High School

18 (18) 1638 Alex Rodriguez JR 00:19:02.13 Bridge Creek High School

19 (19) 1872 Keaton Seitz FR 00:19:14.46 Sulphur High School

20 20 1815 Emory Cavnar FR 00:19:25.55 Plainview High School

21 21 1829 Pedro Yanez SO 00:19:25.65 Plainview High School

22 22 1819 Ben Harris SO 00:19:25.71 Plainview High School

23 (23) 1630 Kash Depron FR 00:19:51.34 Bridge Creek High School

24 (24) 1823 Andre Recio Sanchez FR 00:19:55.18 Plainview High School

25 0 1628 Braiden Bowling FR 00:19:56.92 Bridge Creek High School

26 (25) 1826 Oscar Sanchez FR 00:20:03.76 Plainview High School

27 26 1752 Jonah Spradlin SO 00:20:04.49 Lone Grove High School

28 27 1746 Jt Dean SR 00:20:04.76 Lone Grove High School

29 28 1793 Kash Lopez FR 00:20:23.36 Pauls Valley High School

30 0 1822 Drew Rayburn JR 00:20:37.04 Plainview High School

31 29 1747 Zane Ellis FR 00:20:41.62 Lone Grove High School

32 0 1813 Eli Brown SO 00:20:44.47 Plainview High School

33 30 1794 Steven Penate JR 00:20:50.31 Pauls Valley High School

34 31 1768 Miguel Lara JR 00:20:52.99 Marlow High School

35 32 1764 Logan Chapman FR 00:20:53.15 Marlow High School

36 33 1884 Braydon Self JR 00:21:00.53 Tecumseh High School

37 34 1751 Nathan Smith SO 00:21:05.04 Lone Grove High School

38 0 1830 Jack York SO 00:21:17.59 Plainview High School

39 0 1928 Erik Moore SO 00:21:25.59 Tishomingo High School



40 0 1820 Axel Oretga SO 00:21:26.74 Plainview High School

41 (35) 1856 Ryan Berry SO 00:21:28.48 Sulphur High School

42 0 1859 Jose Contreras SO 00:21:28.60 Sulphur High School

43 (36) 1790 Jesse Ford FR 00:21:30.51 Pauls Valley High School

44 (37) 1788 Gabriel Alvarado FR 00:21:36.11 Pauls Valley High School

45 0 1792 Alex Lara SO 00:21:36.43 Pauls Valley High School

46 38 1766 Caleb Davis SO 00:21:37.31 Marlow High School

47 39 1770 Andrew Williams FR 00:21:47.85 Marlow High School

48 0 1791 Isaac Green JR 00:21:48.18 Pauls Valley High School

49 0 1866 Noah Heitland JR 00:21:50.64 Sulphur High School

50 0 1929 Kayson Todd SR 00:21:56.27 Tishomingo High School

51 0 1633 Kevin Harvey FR 00:21:59.77 Bridge Creek High School

52 0 1827 Ethan Savage SO 00:22:06.23 Plainview High School

53 0 1739 David Dudgeon SO 00:22:08.75 Lindsay High School

54 40 1882 Jaxon Mccullough FR 00:22:24.09 Tecumseh High School

55 0 1740 Hannibal Hines SR 00:22:31.09 Lindsay High School

56 0 1817 Leim Edinger SO 00:22:31.77 Plainview High School

57 0 1631 Grant Friday SO 00:22:39.66 Bridge Creek High School

58 0 1870 Damien Medina SO 00:22:48.17 Sulphur High School

59 0 1814 Nathan Canady FR 00:23:04.20 Plainview High School

60 0 1629 Dirk Dekinder FR 00:23:05.92 Bridge Creek High School

61 0 1863 Manuel Gonzalez FR 00:23:20.23 Sulphur High School

62 0 1738 Lucky Booth JR 00:23:35.80 Lindsay High School

63 0 1865 Guad Gueeara SO 00:23:37.33 Sulphur High School

64 0 1825 Asa Rudisell FR 00:23:58.84 Plainview High School

65 (41) 1748 Kinxston Lozano JR 00:24:19.14 Lone Grove High School

66 0 1627 Jayden Baker FR 00:24:28.71 Bridge Creek High School

67 0 1636 Ryker Ninman FR 00:24:40.98 Bridge Creek High School

68 0 1862 Daniel Gonzalez SO 00:24:54.52 Sulphur High School

69 42 1885 Chase Stone FR 00:25:00.49 Tecumseh High School

70 0 1816 Layton Dorak FR 00:25:10.74 Plainview High School

71 0 1864 Matias Gonzalez FR 00:25:25.60 Sulphur High School

72 43 1880 Jett Jeffcoat FR 00:25:46.69 Tecumseh High School

73 44 1881 Ben Lovette FR 00:25:50.70 Tecumseh High School

74 0 1860 Dacen Danford SO 00:25:55.92 Sulphur High School

75 (45) 1767 Michael Gates SO 00:25:56.96 Marlow High School

76 0 1824 Tristan Reigns FR 00:26:40.51 Plainview High School

77 (46) 1765 Tyler Craft SR 00:27:17.57 Marlow High School

78 0 1855 Jayden Barton SO 00:29:25.03 Sulphur High School

79 0 1871 Christopher Salas JR 00:42:07.42 Sulphur High School


